STANDARD FORM 30, JULY 1966	AME D	MENT OF SC	DLICITATION/MODI	FICATION (OF CONTRAC	T PAGE T OF	
PED PROCE ZEG. (41 CFR) 1-15.101] AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.		7/9/80 3. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQUEST NO. 4. PROJECT NO. (1)		applicable)			
U. S. Nuclear Regula Division of Contract Washington, DC 205	s	nunission	6. ADMINISTERED BY (1) other	r than block 5)	(0)	DE	
CONTRACTOR CODE		FACI	LITY CODE	8.			
NAME AND ADDRESS				SOLICITAT			
C-E Power Systems Combustion Engineering, Inc. (Street, city. Ounty, Itale. and ZIP Windsor, CT 06095 Code)				DATED	MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO NRC-05-79-251		
				DATED C	9/21/79(s	e blak 11)	
THIS BLOCK APPLIES ONLY TO AMENDME					34 3348		
The above numbered solicitation is and Differers must acknowledge receipt of this all by signing and returning copies which includes a reference to the solicitation of the solicitation o	omendment prior of this amendment on and amendment	to the hour and date It; (b) By acknowledgin ent numbers. FAILURE FFFR. If, by virtue of	specified in the solicitation, or as ar ing receipt of this amendment on e OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT If this amendment you desire to cho	nonded, by one of the each copy of the offi TO BE RECEIVED At inge an offer already	or following methods: or submitted; or (c) By to THE ISSUING OFFICE submitted, such change	eparate letter or telegrar	
ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DA	the state of the s	Comments of the Comments of th					
31X0200.300	В	& R No. 30	-19-06	Fin. No.	X1180	\$39,000.00	
This Supplemental Agreement is a modifies the above numbered concession of AMENDMENT/MODIFIC The purpos or less peare made: I. Articlin it.	ore mode to the der is modified to entered into pursu nitract as set forth ATION The of this course The III - "The per through The IV -	s modificate) to this of Period of Period of Period of Period of Period of Considerate ty and the	tion is to add two contract. According Performance, is	vo training ingly, the changed to as modifie	courses (5 following courses for read as four the following courses for read as four the following for read as four the foll	students hanges llows: , 1979	
CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR IS NOT RESTORMENT OF CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR (Southeast OF CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR (Southeast OFFEROR	QUIRED X		Ck 8, as heretofore changed, remain OP IS REQUIRED TO SIGN THIS I	DOCUMENT AND RE		TO ISSUING OFFICE	
D. E. LeClair D. E. LeClair		JUL 2	5 1000	V. Morton		8-11-So	

8008190062 0-101

Modification No. 2 Contract No. NRC-05-79-251 Page 2 of 2

"Article IV - Consideration and Payment

- In full consideration of the Contractor's presentation of the following courses, NRC shall pay the Contractor the sums delineated below:
 - A. Combustion Engineering Facility Design and Operation Course (August 4 - 15, 1980) - \$19,500.00
 - B. Combustion Engineering Facility Design and Operation (February 2 13, 1981) \$19,500.00.
- Payment shall be made on a per course basis at the completion of each course. The NRC shall render payment to the Contractor in approximately thirty (30) days after submission of proper and correct invoices or vouchers. Any payments hereunder shall not be deemed to prejudice any right which the NRC may have by law or under other provisions of this Contract."
- III. The Contract amount is hereby increased by \$39,000 from \$85,000.00 to \$124,000.00 by reason of this modification.